GLIDER
CLUB

KAUNO APSKRITIES
SKLANDYMO KLUBAS

VGC 51% International Rally and Rendezvous 2024 Pociainai

Price List

Euro
Registration for pilots (includes 1 T-shirt) 80.00
Crew/Escorts 40.00
Children (age 12 years and under) Free
Camping
Camping fee caravan 50.00 Eur/event
Camping fee tent 20.00 Eur/event
Caravans 5.00 per person/night
Tents 4.00 per person/night
Children (age 12 years and under) Free
Swimming pool 10.00 Eur per person/event
Children (age 12 years and under) Free (but will not be

allowed if unattended!)
Aerotow 600 m. 42.00 Eur
Aerotow 900 m. 63.00 Eur
Aerotow additional 100 m. (above 600 m.) 7.00 Eur
Aerotow check flights are charged at the same rates plus soaring time (1 min. 0,5 Eur)
Winch launch 15.00 Eur

Winch check flights are charged at the same rate plus soaring time (1 min. 0,5 Eur)

Hangarage 15.00 Eur per glider/night
T-shirt 15.00 Eur
National evening tickets 15.00 Eur

Farewell Party tickets 15.00 Eur



